
                      DuKane Conference Championships
                                Roselle, IL
                      Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                10/19/2019
             ========== BOYS FROSH/SOPH TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    45  St. Charles East                            (16:43.9  83:39.5 0:51.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Joseph Xotla            10   16:09.4
  2      6  Mitch Garcia            9    16:44.5
  3      9  Memphis Patterson       10   16:51.5
  4     12  Ethan Piercy            10   16:53.1
  5     16  Lexton Rockwell         9    17:01.0
  6   ( 28) Gabe Im                 9    17:27.1
  7   ( 41) Liam King               9    18:11.1

  2.    51  Wheaton North                               (16:45.3  83:46.2 1:25.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ryan Schreiner          10   15:55.5
  2      7  Alex Nazar              9    16:46.5
  3     10  Hudson Romaine          9    16:51.7
  4     11  Aidan Herbel            9    16:51.9
  5     22  Will Morrissey          10   17:20.6
  6   ( 26) Simeon Turner           9    17:26.5
  7   ( 32) Niku Cowart             10   17:35.9

  3.    63  Wheaton Warrenville South                   (16:49.8  84:08.6 1:03.5)
==========================================================
  1      3  ANDREW COLINA           10   16:09.7
  2      8  SAMUEL CRUZ             9    16:47.1
  3     14  NATHAN VIRGINELLI       9    16:55.4
  4     18  LUCAS YONKER            9    17:03.2
  5     20  CALEB HATZINGER         9    17:13.2
  6   ( 24) COLIN NELSON            9    17:24.0
  7   ( 27) NATHAN BANOWETZ         9    17:26.6

  4.    99  Batavia                                     (17:10.4  85:51.9 1:05.4)
==========================================================
  1      5  Adam Miller             9    16:37.3
  2     15  Owen Billie             9    16:56.3
  3     19  Alex Ebel               9    17:12.8
  4     23  Evan Rudek              10   17:22.8
  5     37  Anders Nyland           10   17:42.7
  6   ( 46) Jack McCormick          9    18:33.1
  7   ( 47) Nathan Szuberla         10   18:44.1

  5.   117  Glenbard North                              (17:16.0  86:20.0 1:08.0)
==========================================================
  1      4  DANIEL GELLEGOS         10   16:32.2
  2     17  OM PATEL                10   17:02.4
  3     25  Tyler Craig             10   17:25.8
  4     35  LOGAN ALWAN             9    17:39.4
  5     36  CONNOR SISCO            9    17:40.2
  6   ( 50) KUSH BARAT              10   19:12.2
  7   ( 53) ROBERT LUBAS            9    19:46.4

  6.   147  Geneva                                      (17:29.9  87:29.3 0:22.4)
==========================================================
  1     21  Jack Kuehl              9    17:16.2
  2     29  Anthony Ross            9    17:27.2
  3     30  David Roeder            9    17:29.2
  4     33  Adam Drexler            10   17:38.1
  5     34  Brady Ahern             10   17:38.6



  6   ( 42) Evan Kirby              9    18:12.8
  7   ( 45) Anthony Graske          9    18:23.3

  7.   161  St. Charles North                           (17:41.6  88:27.8 1:10.9)
==========================================================
  1     13  Ryle Traub              10   16:53.9
  2     31  Alex Stone              10   17:30.8
  3     38  Connor Chen             9    17:55.4
  4     39  Robert Vavra            10   18:02.9
  5     40  Quinn Sookswat          10   18:04.8
  6   ( 43) Giuseppe (J Santoro     10   18:21.0
  7   ( 44) Zayne Luteyn            10   18:21.6

  8.   254  Lake Park                                   (19:19.3  96:36.2 1:10.3)
==========================================================
  1     48  Joseph Segreti          10   18:54.8
  2     49  Aiden Bossier           9    18:58.0
  3     51  Gavin Anderson          10   19:12.9
  4     52  Nathan Devitt           9    19:25.4
  5     54  Shaan Doshi             9    20:05.1
  6   ( 55) Kai Bicbic              10   22:12.5
  7   ( 56) Conner Ballard          9    25:52.8
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                              Boys Frosh/Soph
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ryan Schreiner     10   Wheaton North                  15:55.5  5:19 
    2    2 Joseph Xotla       10   St. Charles East               16:09.4  5:24 
    3    3 Andrew Colina      10   Wheaton Warrenville South      16:09.7  5:24 
    4    4 Daniel Gellegos    10   Glenbard North                 16:32.2  5:31 
    5    5 Adam Miller        9    Batavia                        16:37.3  5:33 
    6    6 Mitch Garcia       9    St. Charles East               16:44.5  5:35 
    7    7 Alex Nazar         9    Wheaton North                  16:46.5  5:36 
    8    8 Samuel Cruz        9    Wheaton Warrenville South      16:47.1  5:36 
    9    9 Memphis Patterson  10   St. Charles East               16:51.5  5:38 
   10   10 Hudson Romaine     9    Wheaton North                  16:51.7  5:38 
   11   11 Aidan Herbel       9    Wheaton North                  16:51.9  5:38 
   12   12 Ethan Piercy       10   St. Charles East               16:53.1  5:38 
   13   13 Ryle Traub         10   St. Charles North              16:53.9  5:38 
   14   14 Nathan Virginelli  9    Wheaton Warrenville South      16:55.4  5:39 
   15   15 Owen Billie        9    Batavia                        16:56.3  5:39 
   16   16 Lexton Rockwell    9    St. Charles East               17:01.0  5:41 
   17   17 Om Patel           10   Glenbard North                 17:02.4  5:41 
   18   18 Lucas Yonker       9    Wheaton Warrenville South      17:03.2  5:42 
   19   19 Alex Ebel          9    Batavia                        17:12.8  5:45 
   20   20 Caleb Hatzinger    9    Wheaton Warrenville South      17:13.2  5:45 
   21   21 Jack Kuehl         9    Geneva                         17:16.2  5:46 
   22   22 Will Morrissey     10   Wheaton North                  17:20.6  5:47 
   23   23 Evan Rudek         10   Batavia                        17:22.8  5:48 
   24   24 Colin Nelson       9    Wheaton Warrenville South      17:24.0  5:48 
   25   25 Tyler Craig        10   Glenbard North                 17:25.8  5:49 
   26   26 Simeon Turner      9    Wheaton North                  17:26.5  5:49 
   27   27 Nathan Banowetz    9    Wheaton Warrenville South      17:26.6  5:49 
   28   28 Gabe Im            9    St. Charles East               17:27.1  5:49 
   29   29 Anthony Ross       9    Geneva                         17:27.2  5:50 
   30   30 David Roeder       9    Geneva                         17:29.2  5:50 
   31   31 Alex Stone         10   St. Charles North              17:30.8  5:51 
   32   32 Niku Cowart        10   Wheaton North                  17:35.9  5:52 
   33   33 Adam Drexler       10   Geneva                         17:38.1  5:53 
   34   34 Brady Ahern        10   Geneva                         17:38.6  5:53 
   35   35 Logan Alwan        9    Glenbard North                 17:39.4  5:54 
   36   36 Connor Sisco       9    Glenbard North                 17:40.2  5:54 
   37      Jon O'Keefe        10   Wheaton North                  17:40.7  5:54 
   38   37 Anders Nyland      10   Batavia                        17:42.7  5:55 
   39      Mark Hasbrouck     10   Wheaton Warrenville South      17:45.7  5:56 
   40      Luke Hubbard       9    Wheaton North                  17:49.2  5:57 
   41   38 Connor Chen        9    St. Charles North              17:55.4  5:59 
   42   39 Robert Vavra       10   St. Charles North              18:02.9  6:01 
   43      Frederick Raske    9    Wheaton North                  18:04.3  6:02 
   44   40 Quinn Sookswat     10   St. Charles North              18:04.8  6:02 
   45   41 Liam King          9    St. Charles East               18:11.1  6:04 
   46   42 Evan Kirby         9    Geneva                         18:12.8  6:05 
   47      Christopher Schero 10   St. Charles East               18:14.1  6:05 
   48   43 Giuseppe (j Santor 10   St. Charles North              18:21.0  6:07 
   49      Anthony Curiale    9    Wheaton North                  18:21.5  6:08 
   50   44 Zayne Luteyn       10   St. Charles North              18:21.6  6:08 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51      Colin Kasprzyk     10   Wheaton Warrenville South      18:22.2  6:08 
   52      Ben Leidig         9    St. Charles East               18:23.2  6:08 
   53   45 Anthony Graske     9    Geneva                         18:23.3  6:08 
   54      George Holm        10   St. Charles East               18:26.6  6:09 
   55   46 Jack McCormick     9    Batavia                        18:33.1  6:12 
   56      Luciano Garceau    9    Wheaton Warrenville South      18:38.7  6:13 
   57      Carson Fenne       9    Wheaton Warrenville South      18:40.0  6:14 
   58      Zachary Glaser     10   St. Charles North              18:40.4  6:14 
   59      John Otto          10   St. Charles North              18:41.6  6:14 
   60   47 Nathan Szuberla    10   Batavia                        18:44.1  6:15 
   61      Matt Hyde          9    Wheaton North                  18:45.9  6:16 
   62      Tyler Gross        10   Geneva                         18:48.2  6:17 
   63      Kevin Smith        10   Wheaton North                  18:49.2  6:17 
   64      Michael Kerzman    10   St. Charles North              18:52.8  6:18 
   65      Owen Zeitler       10   Wheaton Warrenville South      18:53.8  6:18 
   66      Andrew Arguello    9    Batavia                        18:54.4  6:19 
   67   48 Joseph Segreti     10   Lake Park                      18:54.8  6:19 
   68      Brody Zehren       9    St. Charles East               18:55.5  6:19 
   69   49 Aiden Bossier      9    Lake Park                      18:58.0  6:20 
   70      Andrew Komerska    9    St. Charles East               18:58.2  6:20 
   71      Michael Lillie     9    St. Charles North              18:58.4  6:20 
   72      Joshua Winchell    10   Wheaton Warrenville South      18:58.8  6:20 
   73      Kevin Davidson     10   Wheaton North                  19:00.1  6:21 
   74      Thomas Dey         10   Wheaton North                  19:02.1  6:21 
   75      Cole Peaslee       10   Wheaton Warrenville South      19:03.1  6:21 
   76      Adam Rousseau      9    Batavia                        19:03.6  6:22 
   77      Jesse Balogh       11   Batavia                        19:09.9  6:24 
   78   50 Kush Barat         10   Glenbard North                 19:12.2  6:25 
   79   51 Gavin Anderson     10   Lake Park                      19:12.9  6:25 
   80      Peyton Hecht       9    Wheaton Warrenville South      19:15.5  6:26 
   81      Ben Oberbeck       9    Batavia                        19:16.7  6:26 
   82      Drew Cafaro        9    Batavia                        19:16.8  6:26 
   83      Owen Kroeyr        10   Geneva                         19:19.8  6:27 
   84      Joshua Hoske       10   St. Charles East               19:22.4  6:28 
   85      Brandon Liao       10   Batavia                        19:23.8  6:28 
   86   52 Nathan Devitt      9    Lake Park                      19:25.4  6:29 
   87      Anthony Juhasz     9    Wheaton North                  19:25.6  6:29 
   88      Anthony Costa      9    Batavia                        19:25.8  6:29 
   89      Alex Kourbanis     9    Wheaton North                  19:28.6  6:30 
   90      Jack Barton        10   St. Charles North              19:36.8  6:33 
   91      Jacob Sanders      10   Wheaton North                  19:42.6  6:35 
   92   53 Robert Lubas       9    Glenbard North                 19:46.4  6:36 
   93      Caleb Fritz        9    Wheaton North                  19:48.1  6:37 
   94      Bo Dowell          9    Wheaton North                  19:48.3  6:37 
   95      Owen Nicholson     9    Glenbard North                 19:50.7  6:37 
   96      Colin Anderson     10   Wheaton North                  19:56.4  6:39 
   97      Nick Sailor        10   Wheaton North                  20:02.8  6:41 
   98   54 Shaan Doshi        9    Lake Park                      20:05.1  6:42 
   99      Gabriel Bianco     9    Wheaton Warrenville South      20:07.0  6:43 
  100      Ian Brown          9    Wheaton North                  20:07.7  6:43 
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  101      Tj Koenig          10   Wheaton North                  20:11.3  6:44 
  102      Brandon Sisco      10   Glenbard North                 20:12.8  6:45 
  103      Matt Fitzgerald    10   Wheaton North                  20:26.8  6:49 
  104      Christopher Pagan  10   Glenbard North                 20:26.8  6:49 
  105      Brendan Chappel    10   St. Charles East               20:29.2  6:50 
  106      Ryan Sponzilli     9    St. Charles East               20:30.6  6:51 
  107      Jonathan Claud     9    Wheaton North                  20:44.0  6:55 
  108      Samuel Machek      10   St. Charles East               20:51.4  6:58 
  109      Kelvin Nguyen      9    Wheaton Warrenville South      20:58.1  7:00 
  110      Samuel Borrero     9    Wheaton Warrenville South      21:01.5  7:01 
  111      Colin Weiss        10   St. Charles North              21:02.9  7:01 
  112      Jack Morby         9    St. Charles North              21:16.0  7:06 
  113      Jaden Fuscone      10   St. Charles East               21:19.2  7:07 
  114      Peter Miles        9    Wheaton North                  21:20.2  7:07 
  115      Caleb Tran         10   Wheaton North                  21:29.5  7:10 
  116      Ayush Patel        10   Glenbard North                 21:30.8  7:11 
  117      Benjamin Demarco   10   Geneva                         21:36.0  7:12 
  118      Jack Tamkin        9    Glenbard North                 21:38.4  7:13 
  119      Andrew Hansen      9    Wheaton North                  21:42.5  7:15 
  120      Aiden Rouse        9    Wheaton Warrenville South      21:45.4  7:16 
  121      Ian Simon          9    St. Charles North              21:48.0  7:16 
  122      Philip Itano       9    Wheaton North                  21:55.7  7:19 
  123      Randy Chau         9    Wheaton North                  21:58.3  7:20 
  124      Sam Ferguson       9    St. Charles North              22:00.1  7:21 
  125      Dev Makwana        9    Glenbard North                 22:02.7  7:21 
  126      Matthew Kuryla     9    St. Charles North              22:04.9  7:22 
  127      Tayven Potdar      9    St. Charles North              22:10.1  7:24 
  128   55 Kai Bicbic         10   Lake Park                      22:12.5  7:25 
  129      Josh Hennings      10   Wheaton Warrenville South      22:28.1  7:30 
  130      Sam Evangelista    9    St. Charles East               22:52.0  7:38 
  131      Justin Huynh       9    Geneva                         22:53.2  7:38 
  132      Shiv Patel         9    Glenbard North                 23:13.8  7:45 
  133      Brian Kozlowski    10   Glenbard North                 23:17.0  7:46 
  134      Farooqui Ahmed     9    Glenbard North                 23:25.2  7:49 
  135      Harrison Kropp     9    St. Charles East               23:41.2  7:54 
  136      Noah Kostro        9    Wheaton Warrenville South      23:51.5  7:58 
  137      Peter Schmerold    10   Wheaton Warrenville South      23:57.4  8:00 
  138      Elijah Sutton      9    St. Charles East               24:34.1  8:12 
  139      Dioscorus Tggae    10   Glenbard North                 25:13.7  8:25 
  140   56 Conner Ballard     9    Lake Park                      25:52.8  8:38 
  141      Collin Deans       10   Glenbard North                 26:03.9  8:42 
  142      Himal Shaw         9    Glenbard North                 27:36.9  9:13 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


